Helper May shoot
Event 1 - Doubles

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 53
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NAME

Steve P.
Johnson

Dale R. Erickson
Justin D. Sloan
Aubrey Fogarty
Robert C. Hight
Quint Sudbury
Casey Fitzgerald
Ed Wehking

Steve M.
Ottesen

Bob Mccullough
Joseph Bakker
Leslie Hight
Brett B. Despain

James A.
Poulson

Steven E.
Robison

Nickolas K.
White

Bobby G. Street
Kaleb White
Joe Sudbury, Sr
Jim H. Wilson

John D.
Simmons

Ben Hall

R Brent Barlow
Tyler Mckee
Steven O.
Stewart

Gary W.
Bushnell

Robert S. Jones
Camille
Mccullough

ATA #

5203372

0511802
1012254
0515416
8506732
9900598
1932724
8401984

9700770

2302751
5200740
9914739
1771285

9003369

8900174

1850220

9502699
1937887
5206412
9803201
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9203308
0762830

0812160

9202047
9603034
2302787
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SQUAD POST STATE NAME ATA # CAT CLS/YRD AA A B c D TOTAL
5 4 uT Chris E. Kinder 1114292 A 82 82
6 4 uT Jarrod A. Collins 0765720 B 82 82
7 1 uT Cory Burdick S0S0030425 B 82 82
Jeremiah S.
8 5 uT Mitchell 2517376 B 82 82
9 5 uT Trace Huber 2116282 C 82 82
10 3 uT Robert P. Green 2708169 A 82 82
1 2 CO Jerry C. Schell 2303986 ] 81 81
9 3 uT David Hall 2073590 B 81 81
10 5 uT Corey Thorsness 2520347 B 81 81
3 5 uT Pam Wright 0815156 C 80 80
Randy L.
6 3 uT Freston. Il 9104052 B 80 80
7 3 uT Craig Jones 1311823 C 78 78
4 5 uT Tallon Morrey 2521498 B 77 77
2 3 uT Kooper Pierce 1850891 C 75 75
9 2 uT Charlie D. Hall 1937839 D 75 75
Kristopher Alan
1 1 uT Dahlin 2521791 B 74 74
9 1 uT Brenden Huber 2116283 D 73 73
Clayton L.
2 1 uT Rasmussen 1859643 C 72 72
4 3 uT Jerri A. Harwell 1315669 D 70 70
11 5 uT Ken D. White 1850942 D 67 67
Jason D.
11 2 uT Harding 8603087 B 65 65
Randy L.
4 4 uT Mcmanus 9905984 B 60 60
11 3 uT Brandt Harding S0OS0030436 D 59 59
2 5 uT Kent B. Nelson 2307973 B 49 49
10 2 uT Austin Perry 2415077 D 41 41



Helper May shoot
Event 2 - Handicap

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 62

SQUAD POST STATE NAME ATA # CAT CLS/YRD (19.0 - 24.5) (25.0 - 27.0) TOTAL
10 2 uT JimH. Wilson 9803201 20.0 97 97
6 3 uT Randy L. 9104052 26.0 95 95
Freston, Il
12 5 uT David Hall 2073590 19.5 94 94
3 1 uT Ed Wehking 8401984 27.0 92 92
4 1 FL Bob Mccullough 2302751 26.0 92 92
7 1 uT Quint Sudbury 9900598 27.0 92 92
8 2 uT Clayton L. 1859643 19.0 92 92
Rasmussen
12 4 uT Trace Huber 2116282 215 92 92
2 4 uT Dale R. Erickson 0511802 23.5 91 91
4 2 uT James A. 9003369 26.0 91 91
Poulson
6 4 uT Jarrod A. Collins 0765720 265 91 91
10 5 uT Kaleb White 1937887 19.0 91 91
1 5 Cco Jerry C. Schell 2303986 19.0 90 90
3 3 uT Steve P. 5203372 27.0 90 90
Johnson
5 5 FL Camille 2302787 20.0 90 90
Mccullough
9 1 uT ScottA. Henrie 0312639 27.0 90 90
3 2 uT Gary W. 9202047 26.5 89 89
Bushnell
4 5 uT Casey Fitzgerald 1932724 27.0 89 89
6 1 uT Justin D. Sloan 1012254 27.0 89 89
7 2 uT Robert C. Hight 8506732 27.0 89 89
4 4 uT Steven E. 8900174 255 88 88
Robison
7 3 uT Leslie Hight 9914739 27.0 88 88
7 5 uT Pam Wright 0815156 27.0 88 88
6 2 uT Aubrey Fogarty 0515416 27.0 87 87
12 1 uT Ben Hall 2073592 215 87 87
1 1 uT Cory Burdick S0S0030425 20.0 86 86
2 3 uT JerriA. Harwell 1315669 22.0 86 86
7 4 uT Joe Sudbury, St 5206412 255 86 86
1 5 uT Robert P. Green 2708169 27.0 86 86
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NAME

John D.
Simmons

Craig Jones
Corey Thorsness
Bobby G. Street
Randy Ori

Bill Fox

Kooper Pierce
Charlie D. Hall

Kristopher Alan
Dahlin

Cindy L. Pierce
Brett B. Despain
Brenden Huber

Steve M.
Ottesen

Jeremiah S.
Mitchell

Jason D.
Harding

R Brent Barlow
Chris E. Kinder
John Gianini
Robert S. Jones
Joseph Bakker

Steven O.
Stewart

Brian Robertson
Tallon Morrey
Austin Perry
Brandt Harding
Cole Burdick

Randy L.
Mcmanus

Nickolas K.
White

Tyler Mckee

Mark W.
Greenhalgh

Mike Gianini
Kent B. Nelson

Chenoa Kay
Morrey

ATA #
1939392

1311823
2520347
9502699
2416249
1318030
1850891
1937839

2521791

2113898
1771285
2116283

9700770

2517376

8603087

9203308
1114292
5202456
9603034
5200740

0812160

S0OS0030431
2521498
2415077
S0OS0030436
S0OS0030426

9905984

1850220
0762830
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5202458
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2521849
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Helper May shoot
Event 3 - Singles

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 66
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Robert P. Green
Tyler Mckee

Bobby G. Street
Aubrey Fogarty

Randy L.
Freston, Il

Ed Wehking

Steve P.
Johnson

Quint Sudbury
Bob Mccullough
Scott A. Henrie

Steven E.
Robison

James A.
Poulson

Jarrod A. Collins

John D.
Simmons

Joe Sudbury, Sr
Trace Huber
Casey Fitzgerald
Robert C. Hight
Pam Wright
Leslie Hight
Kooper Pierce
Dale R. Erickson
David Hall
Corey Thorsness
Chris E. Kinder
Jim H. Wilson

Steve M.
Ottesen

Ben Hall
Charlie D. Hall
R Brent Barlow

ATA #

2708169
0762830
9502699
0515416

9104052
8401984
5203372

9900598
2302751
0312639

8900174

9003369
0765720
1939392

5206412
2116282
1932724
8506732
0815156
9914739
1850891
0511802
2073590
2520347
1114292
9803201

9700770

2073592
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NAME

Justin D. Sloan

Gary W.
Bushnell

Joseph Bakker
Brett B. Despain
Brandt Harding
Robert S. Jones
Cory Burdick
Ken D. White

Camille
Mccullough

Steven O.
Stewart

Kristopher Alan
Dahlin

Kaleb White
Brenden Huber
Randy Ori
Craig Jones

Jeremiah S.
Mitchell

Bill Fox

Nickolas K.
White

Kent B. Nelson
Brian Robertson

Clayton L.
Rasmussen

Jerry C. Schell
John Gianini
Geno Ori

Jack L. Ori
Jerri A. Harwell
Tallon Morrey

Randy L.
Mcmanus

Cindy L. Pierce
Austin Perry
Cole Burdick
Salina Mckee
Mike Gianini
Nash Robertson

Jason D.
Harding

ATA #
1012254

9202047

5200740
1771285
S0OS0030436
9603034
S0S0030425
1850942

2302787

0812160

2521791

1937887
2116283
2416249
1311823

2517376
1318030
1850220

2307973
SOS0030431

1859643

2303986
5202456
2416248
8102691
1315669
2521498

9905984

2113898
2415077
S0OS0030426
S0OS0030434
5202458
S0OS0030433

8603087
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SQUAD POST STATE NAME ATA # CAT CLS/YRD CLASS cLass cLass cLass TOTAL

Chenoa Kay

10 5 ut Morrey

2521849 B 45 45
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